F/S Boys

W-L

Evergreen Valley 2 — 1

Leland
Piedmont Hills
Pioneer
Santa Teresa
Silver Creek
Westmont
Willow Glen
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2-1

0-3
2-1
1-2
1-2
3-0

1-2

Frosh/soph Boys #1

Time

17:07.7
17:34.7
17:40.2
17:50.7
17:52.4
17:58.2
18:12.7
18:30.0
18:30.2
18:40.2
18:41.0
18:41.2
18:56.5
19:13.5
19:23.7
19:26.0
19:28.5
20:04.2
20:12.2
20:34.2
20:51.9
22:22.7
23:44.2
26:43.7

Frosh/soph Boys #2

Time

18:02.7
18:15.4
18:54.2
18:55.4
19:25.2
19:39.2
20:00.2
20:18.4
20:20.4
20:20.7
20:48.7
20:49.0
21:05.2
21:05.5
21:08.7
21:10.2
21:15.0
21:16.9

JV Girls W-L
Evergreen Valley 3 - 0
Leland Team INC
Piedmont Hills  Team INC
Pioneer 1-2
Santa Teresa Team INC
Silver Creek 2-1
Westmont Team INC
Willow Glen 3-0
Pace Last name
6:15.1 Soni
6:24.9 Carino
6:26.9 Whitson
6:30.8 Winters
6:31.3 Cribari
6:33.5 Kompella
6:38.7 Bartz
6:45.1 Doan
6:45.2 Arango
6:48.8 Kaliki
6:49.1 Ding
6:49.2 Cormier
6:54.8 Doherty
7:00.9 Nieto
7:04.7 Garg
7:05.5 Moreno
7:06.4 Suyeishi
7:19.5 Sun
7:22.4 Leamy
7:30.4 Bursch
7:36.8 Stockmans
8:10.0 Anderson
8:39.8 Spence
9:45.2 Russell
Pace Last name
6:35.1 Mistry
6:39.7 Nguyen
6:53.9 Le

6:54.3 Matlosz
7:05.2 Garg
7:10.3 Le

7:18.0 Wei
7:24.6 Cuellar
7:25.4 Shank
7:25.5 Namba
7:35.7 Tabatabai
7:35.8 Chaney
7:41.7 Forster
7:41.8 Namba
7:43.0 Patell
7:43.5 Zheng
7:45.3 Cruz
7:46.0 Choksi

Var Girls W-L
Evergreen Valley 2 - 1
Leland 0-3
Piedmont Hills 2 -1
Pioneer 2-1

Santa Teresa 3-0
Silver Creek 0-3
Westmont 1-2
Willow Glen 2-1

First name ID
Aaron
Mateo
Connor
Braxton
Landon
Rohith
Daniel
Hayden
Jack
Naagasrith
Youyi
Carter
Thomas
Tomas
Mihir
Vince
Braden
David
Thomas
Tyler
Ferre
Berkeley
Chad
Hendrix

First name ID
Dhilan
Preston
Long
Anteo
Jahan
Logan
Jackie
Vinicios
Keita
Ryan
Ryan
Andre
Michael
Mathew
Parth
Shawn
Naythan
Daksh

236
550
955
956
216
560
928
589
210
585
219
215
310
948
552
233
576
575
317
306
237
302
953
326

731
33
28
31

121

422

421
23
36

125

740

737

120

124

733

432
22

433

Var Boys W-L
Evergreen Valley 1 — 2
Leland 2-1
Piedmont Hills 1 -2
Pioneer 3-0
Santa Teresa 1-2
Silver Creek 0-3
Westmont 3-0
Willow Glen 1-2
High School Scoring
Westmont EV

Evergreen Valley Pioneer

Pioneer
Pioneer
Westmont

Evergreen Valley High School

Pioneer

Pioneer
WG

Westmont

Evergreen Valley WG

Westmont

Evergreen Valley EV

Westmont
Westmont
Willow Glen
Pioneer

Evergreen Valley High School

Westmont

Evergreen Valley High School
Evergreen Valley High School

Willow Glen
Willow Glen
Westmont
Willow Glen
Pioneer
Willow Glen

High School
Silver Creek
Santa Teresa
Santa Teresa
Santa Teresa
Leland
Piedmont Hills
Piedmont Hills
Santa Teresa
Santa Teresa
Leland

Silver Creek
Silver Creek
Leland

Leland

Silver Creek
Piedmont Hills
Santa Teresa
Piedmont Hills

Westmont

Scoring
SC
ST

sc
PH

Leland
PH

Leland
ST

27
30

20
35

15
44

28

36
20

25
31

26
29

17
39



Place

Place

19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
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21:17.2
21:48.0
21:50.7
21:57.7
22:00.2
22:31.2
23:23.7
24:10.4
24:19.5

JV Girls All
Time
22:10.7
22:26.2
22:44.2
22:51.7
22:54.0
23:06.2
23:35.2
23:45.2
23:48.9
24:20.5
24:43.0
25:02.9
25:06.5
25:10.0
25:10.7
25:14.9
25:56.0
26:01.5
26:13.7
26:28.7
26:57.0
27:06.5
30:00.7
31:17.7
31:324
32:42.5
36:26.8

Varsity Girls #1
Time
17:01.8
18:10.5
18:27.4
19:10.7
19:35.2
19:47.9
20:02.7
20:03.5
20:07.5
20:33.0
20:39.7
20:47.9
20:48.4
20:55.0
21:12.7
21:22.0

7:46.1
7:57.4
7:58.3
8:00.9
8:01.8
8:13.1
8:32.2
8:49.3
8:52.7

Pace
8:05.6
8:11.3
8:17.9
8:20.6
8:21.4
8:25.9
8:36.5
8:40.1
8:41.4
8:53.0
9:01.2
9:08.5
9:09.8
9:11.1
9:11.3
9:12.8
9:27.8
9:29.8
9:34.3
9:39.8
9:50.1
9:53.6
10:57.1
11:25.3
11:30.6
11:56.2
13:18.1

Pace

6:12.9
6:37.9
6:44.1
6:59.9
7:08.9
7:13.5
7:18.9
7:19.2
7:20.6
7:30.0
7:32.4
7:35.4
7:35.6
7:38.0
7:44.5
7:47.9

Singamsetty
Gho

Chiu
Watson
Paliwal

Tran

Xie

Taylor

Wan

Last name
Dang
Cardoza
Kaur
Viegas
Kaur
Cherniavsky
Dang
Veronica
Bryant
Chahal

Do

Tran

ltow

Tran
Woodward
Xiang

Cui

Gallon
Russell
Feria
Gunn
Helms
Prasad
Patron
Mowji
Davila Martinez
Kifle

Last name
Peretti
Herning
Mitchell
Olson
Williams
Chen
Gryciuk
Meyer
Nieto
Dilbeck
Tran

Kwan
Gray

Kelly
Villanueva
Stockmans

Vinay
Brady
Bowie
James
Pinak
Landon
Thomas
Jonathon
Raphael

First name ID
Hillary
Eva
Jasdeep
Kayleigh
Ramneek
Sierra
Hailey
Samantha
Neveah
Harleen
Tammy
Juliet
Allyson
Christal
Sadie
Serena
Yining
Sophia
Sofia
Sonia
Erica
Paloma
Mina

Nia

Suri
Grace
Abigail

First name ID
Bella

Lola
Tauren
Hanna
Sophia
Ruby
Alexandra
Haley
Raven
Katelynn
Sabrina
Ally
Karuna
Avalon
Kalia

Lily

739
738
429
134
126
428
735
132
426

702
338
506
364
518
363
701
706

504
515
347
705
918
113
503
904
353
903
905
906
77
350
912
340
908

914
346
207
913
520
502
204
348
349
342
514
507
505
206
917
208

Silver Creek
Silver Creek
Piedmont Hills
Leland

Leland
Piedmont Hills
Silver Creek
Leland
Piedmont Hills

High School Scoring
Silver Creek EV
Willow Glen
Evergreen Valley High School
Willow Glen
Evergreen Valley WG
Willow Glen

Silver Creek Westmont
Silver Creek WG
Santa Teresa

Pioneer

Pioneer

Santa Teresa EV
Evergreen Valley Westmont
Evergreen Valley High School
Willow Glen SC

Silver Creek ST

Pioneer

Leland SC
Evergreen Valley PH
Pioneer

Willow Glen Leland
Pioneer PH
Pioneer

Pioneer Leland
Silver Creek ST
Willow Glen

Pioneer

Willow Glen

Pioneer

High School

Pioneer Scoring
Willow Glen EV
Westmont Pioneer
Pioneer

Evergreen Valley Pioneer
Evergreen Valley WG

Westmont

Willow Glen Westmont
Willow Glen WG
Willow Glen

Evergreen Valley EV
Evergreen Valley Westmont
Evergreen Valley High School
Westmont

Pioneer

Westmont

INC

INC

INC

INC

INC
INC

INC
INC

16
39

38

17

15

15

19

15

25

30

28

29
26

23
33

Tiebreaker



Place

Place

17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25

o N O g bh WN =

N NN DNNMRN= & a4 4o a a a a4 o
a H» WON =2 O © 00N O g d» WN a O

© N O g b~ ON =

a a4 A A Ay o
o g dh WN A OO

21:28.7
21:515
22:38.9
22:44.2
23:22.0
23:22.2
23:49.7
24:07.7
25:41.9

Varsity Girls #2
Time
18:43.5
18:59.5
19:23.9
19:42.9
19:49.0
19:53.2
20:02.5
20:24.0
20:28.2
20:37.2
20:38.0
20:48.5
21:11.5
21:16.2
21:20.2
21:22.0
21:25.2
21:26.5
21:28.7
22:01.4
22:345
22:41.2
22:43.9
23:14.5
25:53.5

Varsity Boys #1
Time
14:44.2
14:54.7
15:09.2
15:18.2
15:30.2
15:32.0
15:38.7
15:47.2
16:02.2
16:08.8
16:12.6
16:25.7
16:29.2
16:34.7
16:44.5
16:45.0

7:50.3
7:58.6
8:15.9
8:17.8
8:31.7
8:31.7
8:41.8
8:48.3
9:22.7

Pace

6:50.0
6:55.9
7:04.7
7117
7:13.9
7:15.5
7:18.9
7:26.7
7:28.2
7:31.5
7:31.8
7:35.6
7:44.0
7:45.8
7:47.2
7:47.8
7:49.0
7:49.5
7:50.3
8:02.2
8:14.3
8:16.7
8:17.7
8:28.9
9:26.9

Pace

5:22.7
5:26.5
5:31.8
5:35.1
5:39.4
5:40.1
5:42.6
5:45.6
5:51.1
5:53.6
5:54.9
5:59.7
6:01.0
6:03.0
6:06.6
6:06.7

Shlimenzon
Ayala

Wen
Chaudoin
Casas
Stocks

Cao
Gamboa
Henkels

Last name
Kuo
MacDonald
Niebles
Nguyen
Partsch
Howard
Forster

Le

Ganesh
Valle
Howard
Mekuria
Gauff
Nguyen-Fell
Sen
Nguyen
Kavoori
Lipscomb
Lau
Montgomery
Lu

Pham
Berhan
Wildt

Lew

Last name
Nuti
Hedlund
Dalziel
Hedlund
Jordan
Irwin
Nandakumar
Joshi
Callahan
Morgan
Dalziel
Park

Kifle

Le
Mosher
Srivatsa

Abigail
Andrea
Lily

Sara
Viviana
Katelynn
Tracy
Yaocihuat!
Bella

First name
Felisha
Mackenzie
Natalia
Amie
Jane
Mary
Maria
Kimberly
Ameya
Sophia
Rachel
Hasset
Ariana
Eva
Evelyn
Melody
Meha
Isabela
Esther
Lillian
Breanna
Kaela
Dina
Anna
Lori

First name
Casey
Carson
Shane
Jeffrey
Amir
Zachary
Saaketh
Ojas
Tommy
Luke
Dean
Jack
Yacob
Philip
Ethan
Abhyuday

915
901
516
201
902
358
501
203
907

411

716
408

707
102

103

12
715
405

107
409

703
704
404
105
104
108
407
111
401

323
935
218
936
558
227
566
229
307
944
217
234
937
562
945
574

Pioneer
Pioneer

Evergreen Valley High School

Westmont
Pioneer
Willow Glen

Evergreen Valley High School

Westmont
Pioneer

High School Scoring
Piedmont Hills  SC
Santa Teresa ST
Silver Creek

Piedmont Hills  SC
Santa Teresa PH
Silver Creek

Leland Leland
Santa Teresa PH
Leland

Santa Teresa Leland
Silver Creek ST
Piedmont Hills

Santa Teresa

Leland

Piedmont Hills

Santa Teresa

Silver Creek

Silver Creek

Piedmont Hills

Leland

Leland

Leland

Piedmont Hills

Leland

Piedmont Hills

High School Scoring
Willow Glen EV

Pioneer Pioneer
Westmont
Pioneer Pioneer

Evergreen Valley WG
Westmont
Evergreen Valley Westmont

Westmont WG
Willow Glen

Pioneer EV
Westmont Westmont
Westmont

Pioneer

Evergreen Valley High School

Pioneer

Evergreen Valley High School

34
19

28
27

32
23

37
20

33
22

23
33

22
37

36
22



Place

All females
Place

All males
Place

17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25

o N O g bh WN =

N NN DNNDNRDN= & A4 O a a a a o o
o g A WN =20 © 00N O H WN A O ©

w N =

O © © N O g H» WN =

=

16:46.7
16:48.0
16:48.2
17:09.0
17:26.2
17:40.0
17:40.4
18:03.2
18:59.9

Varsity Boys #2
Time
14:41.2
15:56.0
16:17.2
16:21.7
16:22.7
16:43.2
16:45.1
16:55.8
16:57.2
17:08.2
17:34.4
17:34.7
17:43.9
17:45.0
17:46.0
17:46.7
17:53.7
18:07.7
18:20.2
18:38.9
18:47.7
19:10.7
19:20.7
19:22.5
19:58.2
20:34.7

Reserve Race

Time

23:17.0
28:04.0
31:37.0

Time

17:55.7
18:08.7
18:11.5
18:32.5
18:38.2
18:44.0
18:44.7
18:56.7
19:04.7
19:09.5

6:07.4
6:07.8
6:07.9
6:15.5
6:21.8
6:26.8
6:27.0
6:35.3
6:56.0

Pace

5:21.6
5:48.9
5:56.6
5:58.3
5:58.6
6:06.1
6:06.8
6:10.7
6:11.2
6:15.2
6:24.8
6:24.9
6:28.2
6:28.6
6:29.0
6:29.3
6:31.8
6:36.9
6:41.5
6:48.3
6:51.5
6:59.9
7:03.6
7:04.2
7:17.3
7:30.6

Pace
8:29.8
10:14.6
11:32.3

Pace

6:32.6
6:37.3
6:38.3
6:46.0
6:48.1
6:50.2
6:50.4
6:54.8
6:57.7
6:59.5

Gingras
Itow
Nguyen
Lopez
Griffith
Samala
Gingras
Kim
McCaskill

Last name
Shafi

Sosa
Jubert
Zhang
Nguyen
Sethi

Cain
Jackson
Martinez
Thiessen
Garcia
King

Dang
Malik
Derse
Hernandez
Chowlur
Matlosz
Hernandez
Nguyen
Huynh
Johnson
Agudelo-Petrini
Pham
Krone
Huynh

Last name
Tran
Wei
Hua

Last name
Chotani
Singh
Johri
Vuppalapu
Hernandez
Bosteels
Kelly

Tran
Nguyen
Kanazawa

Brandon
Evan
Allen
Omar
Evan
Jayanth
Jeremy
Madex
Mason

First name ID
Sami
Anthony
Colin
Xinyu
Troy
Keshav
Aidan
Brian
Anthony
Johannes
Ethan
Spencer
Alvin
Mustafa
Zachary
Hayden
Dhruva
Arkadiusz
Enrique
James
Eric
Bryce
Aiden
Jacob
Joshua
Vinny

First name ID
Kayla

Audrey

Tiffany

First name ID
Divik
Vishal
Sparsh
Nitin
Aiden
Jonah
Aidan
Nathan
Timothy
Takuha

554
313
321
939
222
572
555
315
232

130
437
123
445
435
129
116
122

30

37
726
447
438
444
118

25
720

32
727
732
729

26

20
436

27
730

410
406
402

931
573
587
579
312
305
314
577
568
230

Evergreen Valley High School

Willow Glen
Willow Glen
Pioneer
Westmont

Evergreen Valley High School
Evergreen Valley High School

Willow Glen

Westmont

High School Scoring
Leland SC
Piedmont Hills ST
Leland

Piedmont Hills SC
Piedmont Hills  PH
Leland

Leland Leland
Leland PH
Santa Teresa

Santa Teresa Leland

Silver Creek ST
Piedmont Hills
Piedmont Hills
Piedmont Hills
Leland

Santa Teresa
Silver Creek
Santa Teresa
Silver Creek
Silver Creek
Silver Creek
Santa Teresa
Santa Teresa
Piedmont Hills
Santa Teresa
Silver Creek

High School

Piedmont Hills
Piedmont Hills
Piedmont Hills

High School
Pioneer

Evergreen Valley High School
Evergreen Valley High School
Evergreen Valley High School

Willow Glen
Willow Glen
Willow Glen

Evergreen Valley High School
Evergreen Valley High School

Westmont

32
23

38
17

25
30

15
43



1
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
48
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67

19:13.0
19:15.2
19:15.5
19:17.4
19:26.0
20:06.7
20:10.0
20:10.5
20:33.0
20:43.2
20:44.0
20:55.5
20:56.0
20:59.7
21:02.7
21:03.0
21:30.5
21:33.7
21:35.7
22:14.2
22:18.5
22:22.2
22:25.9
22:30.2
22:33.4
22:38.2
22:39.5
22:44.0
23:01.5
23:02.4
23:12.0
23:29.0
23:33.0
23:48.5
23:55.2
23:56.0
24:02.7
24:04.7
24:07.0
24:23.5
24:25.2
25:05.7
25:14.9
25:20.0
25:20.9
25:21.5
25:56.2
26:09.9
26:59.7
27:31.2
27:37.0
29:21.2
29:59.9
31:34.7
32:16.5
34:29.4
36:01.5

7:00.8
7:01.6
7:01.7
7:02.4
7:05.5
7:20.4
7:21.6
7:21.7
7:30.0
7:33.7
7:34.0
7:38.2
7:38.4
7:39.7
7:40.8
7:40.9
7:51.0
7:52.1
7:52.9
8:06.9
8:08.5
8:09.8
8:11.2
8:12.7
8:13.9
8:15.6
8:16.2
8:17.8
8:24.2
8:24.5
8:28.0
8:34.2
8:35.7
8:41.3
8:43.8
8:44.1
8:46.5
8:47.2
8:48.1
8:54.1
8:54.7
9:09.5
9:12.8
9:14.7
9:15.0
9:15.2
9:27.9
9:32.9
9:51.1
10:02.6
10:04.7
10:42.7
10:56.8
11:31.5
11:46.7
12:35.2
13:08.8

Le

Nguyen
Hernandez
Mathai
Cao

Matni

Tran
Huber

Wu
Nguyen
Dey

Danitz
Rosenthal
Meeker
Concepcion
Lam
Berman
Rivero
Heck

Aji

Rariden
Bolanos
Jarrett
Chitambar
Souza
Vo
Nguyen
Bazan
Madorin
Huang
Nguyen
Brough
Tran
Wen
Yabe
Tran

Ho

Clark
Berhan
Dang
Gan

Ma

Lee
Schoene
Gibbons
Makarov
Dorsey
Phan
Nguyen
Yeleshwarapu
Phung
Blili

Neff
Hunter
Kuppa
Bui

Justin
Minh
Miles
Ethan
Ethan
Joshua
Minh
Cuinn
Chris
Bao
Kabir
Ethan
Dylan
Alex
Aiden
Aiden
Tobias
Austyn
Adrian
Ethan

Jake
Carlos
Max
Yash
Owen
Phuc
Jason
Luka
Kieran
Daniel
Dawson
Liam
Mason
Bruce
Dylan
William
Jayden
Oisin
Yosef
Jason
Isaac
Aidan
Aaron
Ronald
Isaac
Maks
Daniel
Brian
Liam
Arjun
William
Melek
Sebastian
Christo
Udbhav
Kevin

563
567
224
588
439
941
434
225
581
322
584
932
950
440
551
583
303

35

24
115
238
949
304
228
212
952

39
590
929
940
423
451
930
427
580
582
418
557
213
419
725
450
448
564
723
553

29
119
570
420
336
593
957
947
226
591
719

Evergreen Valley High School
Evergreen Valley High School
Westmont

Evergreen Valley High School
Piedmont Hills

Pioneer

Piedmont Hills

Westmont

Evergreen Valley High School
Willow Glen

Evergreen Valley High School
Pioneer

Pioneer

Piedmont Hills

Evergreen Valley High School
Evergreen Valley High School
Willow Glen

Santa Teresa

Santa Teresa

Leland

Westmont

Pioneer

Willow Glen

Westmont

Westmont

Pioneer

Santa Teresa

Evergreen Valley High School
Pioneer

Pioneer

Piedmont Hills

Piedmont Hills

Pioneer

Piedmont Hills

Evergreen Valley High School
Evergreen Valley High School
Piedmont Hills

Evergreen Valley High School
Westmont

Piedmont Hills

Silver Creek

Piedmont Hills

Piedmont Hills

Evergreen Valley High School
Silver Creek

Evergreen Valley High School
Santa Teresa

Leland

Evergreen Valley High School
Piedmont Hills

Willow Glen

Evergreen Valley High School
Pioneer

Pioneer

Westmont

Evergreen Valley High School
Silver Creek



